
100 Edgewood Avenue NE • Suite 1580 • Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

404.521.0311 tel • 404.521.0287 fax • info@georgiavoices.org

w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

SENATE - APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE

Hill
Unterman
Gooch
Albers
Black
Burke
Cowsert
Davenport
Fort
Ginn
Harper
Hill
Hill
Hufstetler
Jeffares
Ligon
Miller
Mullis
Orrock
Seay
Shafer
Sims
Stone
Tate
Thompson 
Tippins
Watson
Wilkinson
Wiliams

Jack
Renee
Steve
John
Ellis
Dean
Bill
Gail
Vincent
Frank
Tyler
Judson
Hunter
Chuck
Rick
William
Butch
Jeff
Nan
Valencia
David
Freddie Powell
Jesse
Horacena
Curt
Lindsey
Ben
John
Michael

4
45
51
56
8
11
46
44
39
47
7
32
6
32
17
3
49
53
36
34
48
12
23
38
5
37
1
50
27

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Ex-Officio
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-463-2518
404-463-1368
404-656-9221
404-463-8055
404-656-3932
404-656-0040
404-463-1366
404-463-5260
404-656-5091
404-656-4700
404-463-5263
404-656-0150
404-463-2518
404-656-0034
404-463-1376
404-656-0045
404-656-7454
404-656-0057
404-463-8054
404-656-5095
404-656-0048
404-463-5259
404-463-1314
404-463-8053
404-463-1318
404-657-0406
404-656-7880
404-463-5257
404-656-7127

678-667-3656
229-559-1592
229-243-6267
706-543-7700
678-215-9971

706-680-4466

770-565-0024

706-291-6191

912-261-2263

706-375-1776
404-524-5999
770-909-9912
404-497-0048

478-237-7029
770-424-2700
912-527-5100
706-886-1898

jack.hill@senate.ga.gov
renee.unterman@senate.ga.gov
steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov
john.albers@senate.ga.gov
ellis.black@senate.ga.gov
dean.burke@senate.ga.gov
bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov
gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov
vincent.fort@senate.ga.gov
frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov
tyler.harper@senate.ga.gov
judson.hill@senate.ga.gov
hunter.hill@senate.ga.gov
chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov
rick.jeffares@senate.ga.gov
william.ligon@senate.ga.gov
butch.miller@senate.ga.gov
jeff.mullis@senate.ga.gov
nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov
valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov
david.shafer@senate.ga.gov
freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov
jesse.stone@senate.ga.gov
horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov
curt.thompson@senate.ga.gov
lindsey.tippins@senate.ga.gov
ben.watson@senate.ga.gov
john.wilkinson@senate.ga.gov
michael.williams@senate.ga.gov

tel:4044632518
tel:4044631368
tel:4046569221
tel:4044638055
tel:4046563932
tel:4046560040
tel:4044631366
tel:4044635260
tel:4046565091
tel:4046564700
tel:4044635263
tel:4046560150
tel:4044632518
tel:4046560034
tel:4044631376
tel:4046560045
tel:4046567454
tel:4046560057
tel:4044638054
tel:4046565095
tel:4046560048
tel:4044635259
tel:4044631314
tel:4044638053
tel:4044631318
tel:4046570406
tel:4046567880
tel:4044635257
tel:4046567127
tel:6786673656
tel:2295591592
tel:2292436267
tel:7065437700
tel:6782159971
tel:7066804466
tel:7705650024
tel:7062916191
tel:9122612263
tel:7063751776
tel:4045245999
tel:7709099912
tel:4044970048
tel:4782377029
tel:7704242700
tel:7068861898
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